
Day 1: Monday, Dec. 2, Hot Cocoa and Cookies, 3:00-4:30pm 

 

Day 2: Tuesday, Dec. 3, Storytime with Mrs. Claus, 10am 

 

*Day 3: Wednesday, Dec. 4, Cookie Decorating, age 3-8, 4pm*                   

 

Day 4: Thursday, Dec. 5, Teen Ornament Making, age 12-18, 5:30pm 

 

Day 5: Friday, Dec. 6, Holiday Snack Mix, all day 

 

*Day 6: Monday, Dec. 9, Gingerbread Houses, age 9-18, 3:30pm* 

 

Day 7: Tuesday, Dec. 10, Teen Take and Make Craft, age 12-18, all day 

 

Day 8: Wednesday, Dec. 11, Mother’s Gift Making, 9-11am/3-4:30pm 

 

Day 9: Thursday, Dec. 12, Snowy Toddler Stay and Play, 9-10:30am 

 

Day 10: Friday, Dec. 13, Father’s Gift Making, 9-11am/3-4:30pm 

 

Day 11: Monday, Dec. 16, Christmas Build Night, age 5-11, 5:30pm 

 

Day 12: Tuesday, Dec. 17, Santa Visit, 6:00-7:00pm 

 

All programs are while supplies last unless a registered program 

*registration required—opens on Nov. 25    



Lillian DesMarias Youth Library 

December 2-17, 2024 
www.livingstoncountylibrary.org 

917 Washington Street 
Chillicothe, MO 64601           660-646-0563 

 


